g) Corresponding address, fax & telephone nos. Contact mobile no. & Email no. of the 

Organization. 

All documents in original to be produced in due course of  time as & when asked by the 

Tender Inviting Authority 

5) Earnest Money:- 

a) 2% of the Quoted Bid price in two parts, vice. Rs. 25,00,000.00 (Rupees Twenty-

five Lakhs only) as an initial Earnest Money with Bid Proposal and rest as 

mentioned below. 

b) Initial earnest money is to be deposited with bid proposal and may be remitted 

by selecting from either of the following payments modes:  

i) Net Banking: (any of the banks listed in the ICICI Bank Payment Gateway)